Resultat FIK

Kvinnor Spjut Vikt: 600g

10

11

Carolin NASLUND
1998 - SWE

Beatrice LANTZ
1997 - SWE

Eunice KARLSSON
1998 - SWE

Matilda ELFGAARD
1992 - SWE

Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Svensen SKARE

2005 - NOR

Caroline Bredsten HENRIKSEN
1998 - DEN

Stina JACOBSON
2000 - SWE

Sophie REID
2002 - SWE

Linn SVEDBERG JARLHAGE
2005 - SWE

Maggie DAHLLOF
2006 - SWE

Malin LUNDGREN
2003 - SWE

Linn SVEDBERG JARLHAGE
2005 - SWE

41.69

Bjorlanda T&F, Goteborg/B

IF Gota Karlstad

Hasselby SK

Eskilstuna FI

IFK Vaxjé

Ski IL Friidrett

IFK Liding®

Orgryte IS

IK Ymer

Falkenbergs IK

Hammarby IF

Eksjo Sodra IK

41.69

2024 07 27

40.19

X

52.92
SB

52.87

50.25
PB

48.72

47.09

45.20

43.47

41.94

41.69

37.62

37.23
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